Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.29.26
LED Fixture, 4000/5000K,
120-277V Input, 0-10V Dimming
HB-LED-XG-XXPS-8CSD-VDIM /G3
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
• Wattage adjustable (see Performance Specifications for details)
• CCT adjustable (4000/5000K)
• Architectural grade compact design
• Sensor Receptacle designed to accept easy screw-in installation of optional sensors
• Compatible with Keystone SmartSafe emergency LED drivers
• Dedicated High Voltage (277-480V) Models
• Powered by Keystone 0–10V dimming LED driver, Dimmable to 10% then Dim-to-off
• Built in 6 kV Surge Protection
• Low optical flicker
Catalog Number Preset Wattage Preset CCT Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming CRI
HB-LED-4G-400PS-8CSD-VDIM /G3 400W 5000K 68,400 171 lm/W
120-277V
0-10V >80
HB-LED-2G-240PS-8CSD-VDIM /G3 240W 5000K 38,640 161 lm/W
HB-LED-2G-200PS-8CSD-VDIM /G3 200W 5000K 33,000 165 lm/W
HB-LED-2G-150PS-8CSD-VDIM /G3 150W 5000K 24,300 162 lm/W
HB-LED-1G-95PS-8CSD-VDIM /G3 95W 5000K 15,010 158 lm/W
HB-LED-4G-400PSHV-8CSD-VDIM /G3 400W 5000K 67,200 168 lm/W
277-480V
HB-LED-2G-240PSHV-8CSD-VDIM /G3 240W 5000K 39,600 165 lm/W
HB-LED-2G-200PSHV-8CSD-VDIM /G3 200W 5000K 32,700 164 lm/W
HB-LED-2G-150PSHV-8CSD-VDIM /G3 150W 5000K 24,600 164 lm/W
HB-LED-1G-95PSHV-8CSD-VDIM /G3** 95W 5000K 15,010 158 lm/W
* Preset to (5000K)
* Color Uniformity: CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017.
** Special order only
PRODUCT FEATURES